COMPANY	ACCOUNT NO. :	072100000032	<u> </u>	
	REFERENCE :	222876 135	887A	and RR 29
	AUTHORIZATION :	Patricia	Visut	29
	COST LIMIT :	\$ 35.00	170 	HH D:
ORDER DATE : 2	April 29, 1999		<del>2</del>	J: 16
ORDER TIME :	2:39 PM			
ORDER NO. : 2	222876-010	·····		
CUSTOMER NO:	135887A	, ⊥ <b>∟</b> ⊓	00 <u>0</u> 285	1581
	Claire Zucco stone Development Co		=÷; 	-
431	Office Park Drive	лр.		
Birn	ingham, AL 35223	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<u>CHANGE OF AGENT</u>	1		
NAME :	UNIVERSITY COMMON LTD	S-GAINESVILLE		99 R
			المبلغ (ترای مسلم) ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰	APR 29 PH 4
PLEASE RETURN I	HE FOLLOWING AS PRO	OF OF FILING:		∃ ₹
CEDUIT	ED COPY			

4 29 94

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provision of sections 620.105 and 620.1051, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership organized under the laws of the state of <u>Alabama</u>, submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

<ol> <li>University Commons - Gainesville, Ltd.</li> </ol>				
Name of the limit	ted partnership			
2October 12, 1992 3	A33535			
Date of filing/registration in Florida Docume		ument num	nent number assigned	
4. The name and address of the present registered ago	ent and office:			
Corporation Information Servi	ces, Inc.		6	
1201 Hays Street		BS R		
Tallahassee, FL 32301			SEORET VISION 99 NPR	
			R 29	
<ol> <li>The name and street address of the successor regist acceptable)</li> </ol>	ered agent and office (P	.O. Box n	9 AM 10:	
Corporation Service Company		<u>.</u>		
1201 Hays Street		<u> </u>	6 UN	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	· · ·	-		
uch change was authorized by the general partners.				
Clau Main Zucao	April 26, 1999			
y: Claire Davis Zucco, Ce President	Date			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company	$\Lambda_{\alpha}$			
By:	Werb Ba			
Registered Agent signature				

Filing Fee: \$35.00